
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Windsor, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictState Election

November 03, 2020

Presidential Electors for

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Democratic 

Party

Biden and Harris

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

862

22
556

1,440

1,375

22
1,128

2,525

1,432

40
814

2,286

579

13
587

1,179

1,238

22
1,097

2,357

Republican 

Party

Trump and Pence

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

170

0
37

207

545

4
167

716

221

6
59

286

291

2
108

401

828

15
192

1,035

Libertarian 

Party

Jorgensen and Cohen

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

10

0
2

12

24

1
10

35

12

0
0

12

7

0
5

12

41

0
12

53

Green Party Hawkins and Walker

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

1

0
2

3

5

1
7

13

7

0
3

10

2

0
1

3

7

1
7

15

Write In Carroll and Patel

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

1,201

31
1,046

2,278

621

6
491

1,118

7,308

156
5,719

13,183

630

5
219

854

488

0
103

591

3,173

32
885

4,090

21

0
8

29

16

0
6

22

131

1
43

175

4

0
9

13

0

0
2

2

26

2
31

59

0

0
0

0

2

0
0

2

2

0
0

2



DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Write In Charles and Wallace

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

De La Fuenta and Richardson

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

Howard and Howard

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

Klojzy and LeMay

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

Simmons and Dow

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

Simmons and Roze

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

Weinstein and Weinstein

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0



DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Write In Wells and Wells

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

West and Tidball

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

2

0
0

2

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

1

0
0

1

0

0
0

0

3

0
0

3



Representative in Congress 01

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Democratic 

Party

John B. Larson

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

813

18
526

1,357

1,298

17
1,047

2,362

1,362

36
751

2,149

549

9
530

1,088

1,196

20
1,030

2,246

Republican 

Party

Mary Fay

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

148

0
27

175

502

5
169

676

191

8
55

254

264

2
119

385

779

13
202

994

Working 

Families Party

John B. Larson

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

22

1
10

33

69

0
39

108

44

0
21

65

19

0
15

34

52

1
27

80

Green Party Thomas E. McCormick

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

7

0
5

12

19

2
23

44

18

0
7

25

5

0
8

13

29

2
16

47

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

1,141

24
993

2,158

597

3
459

1,059

6,956

127
5,336

12,419

592

5
207

804

459

0
100

559

2,935

33
879

3,847

37

3
26

66

30

0
19

49

273

5
157

435

20

1
23

44

16

0
9

25

114

5
91

210



State Senator 02

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Democratic 

Party

Douglas McCrory

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

851

18
556

1,425

1,447

22
1,141

2,610

1,405

40
802

2,247

596

10
580

1,186

1,341

27
1,099

2,467

Party Name of Candidate

OFFICE
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

1,246

29
1,073

2,348

6,886

146
5,251

12,283



State Senator 07

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Frederick A. Moffa

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

541

3
413

957

541

3
413

957

Republican 

Party

John A. Kissel

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

501

0
144

645

501

0
144

645

Independent 

Party

John A. Kissel

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

27

0
16

43

27

0
16

43

Working 

Families Party

Frederick A. Moffa

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

23

1
15

39

23

1
15

39

Party Name of Candidate

OFFICE
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State Representative 05

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Brandon L. McGee

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

814

18
540

1,372

1,279

19
1,069

2,367

1,376

37
773

2,186

3,469

74
2,382

5,925

Republican 

Party

Charles Jackson

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

150

1
28

179

539

4
175

718

188

7
60

255

877

12
263

1,152

Independent 

Party

Charles Jackson

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

19

0
7

26

63

1
30

94

37

1
17

55

119

2
54

175

Write In W. Michael Downes

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

Party Name of Candidate

OFFICE
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State Representative 15

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Bobby Gibson

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

551

10
509

1,070

551

10
509

1,070

Working 

Families Party

Bobby Gibson

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

38

1
16

55

38

1
16

55

Petitioning 

Candidate

Danielle Cecil Wong

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

64

0
72

136

64

0
72

136

Party Name of Candidate

OFFICE
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State Representative 60

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Jane Garibay

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

1,147

22
1,010

2,179

1,103

24
969

2,096

2,250

46
1,979

4,275

Republican 

Party

Scott A. Storms

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

840

13
246

1,099

641

7
258

906

1,481

20
504

2,005

Independent 

Party

Scott A. Storms

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

70

2
29

101

56

1
30

87

126

3
59

188

Party Name of Candidate

OFFICE
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State Representative 61

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Jack Henrie

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

516

3
400

919

516

3
400

919

Republican 

Party

Tami Zawistowski

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

537

1
162

700

537

1
162

700

Independent 

Party

Tami Zawistowski

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

48

0
26

74

48

0
26

74

Party Name of Candidate

OFFICE
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Registrar of Voters

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Democratic 

Party

Anita M. Mips

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

807

19
549

1,375

1,325

17
1,098

2,440

1,333

38
780

2,151

526

10
535

1,071

1,173

24
1,024

2,221

Republican 

Party

Karen A. Andrews

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

151

1
30

182

539

6
188

733

229

6
54

289

286

1
129

416

829

12
247

1,088

Party Name of Candidate

OFFICE
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

1,129

24
1,002

2,155

578

3
457

1,038

6,871

135
5,445

12,451

633

7
238

878

503

1
123

627

3,170

34
1,009

4,213



DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 

3-330 Windsor 

Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

2,116

1,668

3

4,181

3,339

5

3,499

2,649

7

1,964

1,641

8

4,238

3,515

5

3,913

3,212

3

2,093

1,753

1

STATS

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 

3-330 Windsor 

Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

1,033

609

22

1,664

1,938

1,348

28

3,314

1,665

919

46

2,630

871

749

15

1,635

2,124

1,341

39

3,504

1,855

1,308

37

3,200

1,120

620

6

1,746

STATS
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Grand 

Total for 

Towns

22,004

17,777

32

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

10,606

6,894

193

17,693



Town Clerk Name Anna Posniak

Windsor, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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