

## STATE OF CONNECTICUT OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

State Election November 03, 2020

## **Town of Windsor, Connecticut Election Results by Voting District**

OFFICE		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town	DISTRICT 5-Oliver
Party	Party Name of Candidate		Kennedy School	vvinusor revenue	Hall	Ellsworth School
Presidential	Electors for					
Democratic	Biden and Harris					
Party	Machine/Polling Place	862	1,375	1,432	579	1,238
	EDR	22	22	40	13	22
	Absentee	556	1,128	814	587	1,097
	Total	1,440	2,525	2,286	1,179	2,357
Republican	Trump and Pence					
Party	Machine/Polling Place	170	545	221	291	828
·	EDR	0	4	6	2	15
	Absentee	37	167	59	108	192
	Total	207	716	286	401	1,035
Libertarian	Jorgensen and Cohen					
Party	Machine/Polling Place	10	24	12	7	41
	EDR	0	1	0	0	0
	Absentee	2	10	0	5	12
	Total	12	35	12	12	53
Green Party	Hawkins and Walker					
	Machine/Polling Place	1	5	7	2	7
	EDR	0	1	0	0	1
	Absentee	2	7	3	1	7
	Total	3	13	10	3	15
Write In	Carroll and Patel					
	Machine/Polling Place	0	0	0	0	0
	EDR	0	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0	0	0

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 1 of 13

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse	Grand Total for Town
1,201	621	7,308
31	6	156
1,046	491	5,719
2,278	1,118	13,183
630	488	3,173
5	0	32
219	103	885
854	591	4,090
21	16	131
0	0	1
8	6	43
29	22	175
4	0	26
0	0	2
9	2	31
13	2	59
0	2	2
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	2	2

		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School
Write In	Charles and Wallace Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
	De La Fuenta and Richardson Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
	Howard and Howard Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
	Klojzy and LeMay Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
	Simmons and Dow Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
	Simmons and Roze Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
	Weinstein and Weinstein Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 2 of 13

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse	Grand Total for Town
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
		0
0	0	0
0 0	0 0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0 0	0 0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0 0	0 0	0
0	0	0 0
0	0	U

		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School
Write In	Wells and Wells Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
	West and Tidball Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	2 0 0 2	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 3 of 13

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse	Grand Total for Town
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
1	0	3
0	0	0
0	0	0
1	0	3

<b>OF</b> Party	FFICE  Name of Candidate	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School
Representativ	ve in Congress 01					
Democratic	John B. Larson					
Party	Machine/Polling Place	813	1,298	1,362	549	1,196
	EDR	18	17	36	9	20
	Absentee	526	1,047	751	530	1,030
	Total	1,357	2,362	2,149	1,088	2,246
Republican	Mary Fay					
Party	Machine/Polling Place	148	502	191	264	779
	EDR	0	5	8	2	13
	Absentee	27	169	55	119	202
	Total	175	676	254	385	994
Working	John B. Larson					
<b>Families Party</b>	Machine/Polling Place	22	69	44	19	52
	EDR	1	0	0	0	1
	Absentee	10	39	21	15	27
	Total	33	108	65	34	80
Green Party	Thomas E. McCormick					
•	Machine/Polling Place	7	19	18	5	29
	EDR	0	2	0	0	2
	Absentee	5	23	7	8	16
	Total	12	44	25	13	47

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 4 of 13

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse	Grand Total for Town
	-0-	
1,141	597	6,956
24	3	127
993	459	5,336
2,158	1,059	12,419
592	459	2,935
5	0	33
207	100	879
804	559	3,847
37	30	273
3	0	5
26	19	157
66	49	435
20	16	114
1	0	5
23	9	91
44	25	210

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate  State Senator 02		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School
Democratic Party	Douglas McCrory Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	851 18 556 1,425	1,447 22 1,141 2,610	1,405 40 802 2,247	596 10 580 1,186	1,341 27 1,099 2,467

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 5 of 13

DISTRICT	Grand
6-Poquonock	Total for
School	Town
1,246	6,886
29	146
1,073	5,251
2,348	12,283

O	FFICE	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow	Grand Total for	
Party	Name of Candidate	Firehouse	Town	
State Senator	r 07			
Democratic	Frederick A. Moffa			
Party	Machine/Polling Place	541	541	
	EDR	3	_	
	Absentee	413	413	
	Total	957	957	
Republican	John A. Kissel			
Party	Machine/Polling Place	501	501	
	EDR	0	0	
	Absentee	144	144	
	Total	645	645	
Independent	John A. Kissel			
Party	Machine/Polling Place	27	27	
·	EDR	0	0	
	Absentee	16	16	
	Total	43	43	
Working	Frederick A. Moffa			
Families Party	Machine/Polling Place	23	23	
v	EDR	1	1	
	Absentee	15	15	
	Total	39	39	

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 6 of 13

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate State Representative 05		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	Grand Total for Town
			·		
Democratic Party	Brandon L. McGee Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	814 18 540 1,372	1,279 19 1,069 2,367	1,376 37 773 2,186	3,469 74 2,382 5,925
Republican Party	Charles Jackson Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	150 1 28 179	539 4 175 718	188 7 60 255	877 12 263 1,152
Independent Party	Charles Jackson Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	19 0 7 26	63 1 30 94	37 1 17 55	119 2 54 175
Write In	W. Michael Downes Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 7 of 13

OFFICE		DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town	Grand Total for	
Party	Name of Candidate	Hall	Town	
State Represe	entative 15			
Democratic	Bobby Gibson			
Party	Machine/Polling Place	551	551	
	EDR	10	10	
	Absentee	509	509	
	Total	1,070	1,070	
Working	Bobby Gibson			
Families Party	Machine/Polling Place	38	38	
	EDR	1	1	
	Absentee	16	16	
	Total	55	55	
Petitioning	Danielle Cecil Wong			
Candidate	Machine/Polling Place	64	64	
	EDR	0	0	
	Absentee	72	72	
	Total	136	136	

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 8 of 13

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate  State Representative 60		DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School	DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	Grand Total for Town
		Ziiswortii School	School	Town
Democratic	Jane Garibay			
Party	Machine/Polling Place	1,147	1,103	2,250
•	EDR	22	24	46
	Absentee	1,010	969	1,979
	Total	2,179	2,096	4,275
Republican	Scott A. Storms			
Party	Machine/Polling Place	840	641	1,481
•	EDR	13	7	20
	Absentee	246	258	504
	Total	1,099	906	2,005
Independent	Scott A. Storms			
Party	Machine/Polling Place	70	56	126
•	EDR	2	1	3
	Absentee	29	30	59
	Total	101	87	188

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 9 of 13

OFFICE		DISTRICT 7-Rainbow	Grand Total for
Party	Name of Candidate	Firehouse	Town
State Repres	sentative 61		
Democratic	Jack Henrie		
Party	Machine/Polling Place	516	516
	EDR	3	3
	Absentee	400	400
	Total	919	919
Republican	Tami Zawistowski		
Party	Machine/Polling Place	537	537
	EDR	1	1
	Absentee	162	162
	Total	700	700
Independent	Tami Zawistowski		
Party	Machine/Polling Place	48	48
·	EDR		0
	Absentee	26	26
	Total	74	74

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 10 of 13

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate  Registrar of Voters		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School
Democratic Party	Anita M. Mips Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	807 19 549 1,375	1,325 17 1,098 2,440	1,333 38 780 2,151	526 10 535 1,071	1,173 24 1,024 2,221
Republican Party	Karen A. Andrews Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	151 1 30 182	539 6 188 733	229 6 54 289	286 1 129 416	829 12 247 1,088

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 11 of 13

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse	Grand Total for Town
1 120	578	( 971
1,129	3/8	6,871 135
1,002	457	5,445
2,155	1,038	12,451
633	503	3,170
7	1	34
238	123	1,009
878	627	4,213

STATS	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School	DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse
No.of Names on Registry No. Checked as Having Voted No.of Overseas Voters	2,116 1,668 3	4,181 3,339 5	3,499 2,649 7	1,964 1,641 8	4,238 3,515 5	3,913 3,212 3	2,093 1,753

STATS	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School	DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse
Machine/Polling Place Total	1,033	1,938	1,665	871	2,124	1,855	1,120
Absentee Total	609	1,348	919	749	1,341	1,308	620
Election Day Registration (EDR)	22	28	46	15	39	37	6
Total Votes	1,664	3,314	2,630	1,635	3,504	3,200	1,746

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 12 of 13

Grand Total for Towns

> 22,004 17,777 32

Grand Total for Towns

> 10,606 6,894 193 17,693

Sign Here			
	Town Name	Windsor, Connecticut	
	Town Clerk Name	Anna Posniak	

Printed on 11/4/2020 12:02:39AM Page 13 of 13